
AAFIIIGth. F.ru.€ a6 Hs..

M.Murali Mohan ,
ZONAL MANAGER (FAC}

E- nder rce

ANDHRA PRADESH
,NDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LTD(A (iovernment of Andhra pradesh Undertaking)

lndustriat Estale. Visakhapatnam,S3OOOT
phone No.0891-2S50227

E-Mail: zm.viz.agiic@nic jnt Website:www.aolrc.in

men o

1

2

3

Short Tender Notice No.07/ZMIApI/CNSqt2O24_2S,Oated: 09.09.2024
Name of work:- Supply and fixing of damaged fagade glasses, replacement of damagedterrace doors and post anti termite treatment for cin to 7th floors ot tower A miflennrum tower,Hill 3 Madhurawada, Visakhapatnam (ECV of Rs. 22,20,607 OOj

Short Tender Notice No. OB/ZMlA p|CNSpI2O24-ZS, Dated: 09.09.2024
Name of work:- conducting preriminary survey, construction oi Boundary pirars arong theboundary of proposed rndustriar. park (Kapuruppada-Exp-Udr) insyNo.4oll3,401t4,404t1,

41411, 421, 405 of Kapuluppada (V), BheemunipaGamltu;, visatfrapatnam District foran extent of Ac.76.88 cts. (3rd ca ) (ECV of Rs. 3,92,394.i0i

T€nder Notice No. 09/ZMlAp C NSp t2OZ4_2i,Oated;09.09.2024
Name of work:-Cteanino and Maintenance.of af l no"J., iil-i,i., iungte ctearance inctudingDoor to Door corection-of Garb_age in rndustriar 

";;i; G;;;rprtnam District for one yearunder |ALA funds(Ecv of Rs. t Z,i t ,OOA.OO)

Tender Notice No. 1O/ZMIAp C NSpt2O24_Z5,Dated:09.09.2024
Namo of work:- construction of 

. 
srab curverts at prot No:c13,c7& cg,c1, c22,o4 ar ndustriarEstate, Visakhapatnam under IALA funds tsrd 

""irliLcV 
J'irlza,o+,oos oo1

Tender Notice No. i1lZMlApllC/VSp |2OZ4-ZS, Dated: 0g.09.2024
Providing Tractor and Labour for Loading and unroading of garbage by coflecting from each unitincluding aI hire and operationar chalggi at Rutonagar"ato#al-caluwaxa, visakhapatnamDistrict with |ALA Funds.(ECV or ns Zi,Oz OSO.OOt"- 

- -- ' - '

Tender Notice No. i2lZMlApltC NSpl2O24-25, Dated: 09.Og.ZO24
Providing Tractor and Labour for Loading. and unroading of garbage by co[ecting from eachunit, Road side marsins, o,en soaces a_]-Autonagar Ab;X_n,"C,ii,c,deC p-OC ,"O"i.*rf",'Visakhapatnam Dist with tALA Funds. lECV of Ri- 27. oi,b!'O-OOi'

Tender Notice No. 13/ZMlApIC NSpt2O24-25, Dated: 09.09.2024
Providing Tractor and Labour for Loading and unroading of garbage by corecting from eachunit, Road side marsins, open soaces atAutonagar eroit-o,D-"ii ciir*"r,il ri""ir"plin",Dist with tALA Funds.(ECV of R!. 27,67,056.00r"-

4

5.

6

7

Accordingly the Draft tender notice is
www.aoeprocurement.oov. in website. Date
17 .09.2024 up to 1.OOpM. The tast date of
short tender notice Nos.Z,g) Date of B
24.09.2024 up to 1.OOPM. The last date of
tender notice Nos.g to13)

prepared with the above works and uploaded in
of Bid downtoad starts from: 09.09.2024 ri A.OOptrl to
submission of Bids on 17.09.2024 up to 3.00 pM ( foiid download starts from: 1O.O}.ZO)4 at a.OOpni io
submission of Bids on 24.09.2024 up to 3.00 pM ( for

To
The Dy.Zonal Manager (E)
APIIC Ltd,Visakhapatnam.

ZONAL MANAGER(FAC)
\.--\\ 1\\1,'"5

o Visakhapatnam

4-o\t**

copy submitted to the chief Fnoineer-(N), ApIc, Mangaragiri for favour of information.copy to c-ommissioner, ApIc-riLA, Autonagar, visakhapatnam for favour of informationCopy to 
.Generat Manage(MtS) Aprrc, n,t"niiiigiii ioi rlu-orrli inro.r"tion.

r. z.onat Managers, AnakaDalli. Sikakulam, Vizianagaram, Krishna, Tirupathi,An6nthapur,-Kadapa, Kakinada, ruettore, cuntur, xui;";i'p;;;"rn Vijayawada.2. Notice Board.


